
附件
各市推荐名额

	市

类别
	创新企业家
	先进制造

技术人才
	先进基础

工艺人才
	合计

	合肥市
	13
	39
	66
	118

	淮北市
	1
	4
	7
	12

	亳州市
	3
	9
	14
	26

	宿州市
	4
	10
	17
	31

	蚌埠市
	4
	11
	17
	32

	阜阳市
	5
	14
	24
	43

	淮南市
	2
	5
	8
	15

	滁州市
	6
	16
	27
	49

	六安市
	3
	8
	14
	25

	马鞍山市
	3
	10
	16
	29

	芜湖市
	6
	19
	32
	57

	宣城市
	3
	9
	14
	26

	铜陵市
	1
	4
	8
	13

	池州市
	1
	4
	8
	13

	安庆市
	4
	13
	21
	38

	黄山市
	1
	5
	7
	13

	合计
	60
	180
	300
	540




